Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 211
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service
Provider

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist
(144152)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099049135

2099049137

2099049142

2099049145

2099049152

2099049160

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type, for
FRN Line Item
2099049135.004 was modified
from Module...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049137.004 was modified
from Module t...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049142.004 was modified
from Module ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049145.004 was modified
from Module ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049152.004 was modified
from Module t...

MR1:108234 - ABRAHAM
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL has
been removed from the FRN
as a reci...

$18,793.69

$49,715.46

$61,884.15

$38,859.69

$92,875.96

$26,551.80

$18,793.69

$49,715.46

$61,884.15

$38,859.69

$92,875.96

$26,551.80




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant

(BEN) State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

NetXperts Inc
(143031867)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist CA
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist CA
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist CA
(144152)

San Francisco
Unif School Dist CA
(144152)

2099049170

2099049174

2099049178

2099049181

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049170.004 was modified
from Module ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049174.004 was modified
from Module t...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049181.004 was modified
from Module t...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2099049181.004 was modified
from Module...

$6,562.23

$16,152.99

$21,955.96

$21,651.92

$6,562.23

$16,152.99

$21,955.96

$21,651.92
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