Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 211
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049135	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type, for FRN Line Item 2099049135.004 was modified from Module	\$18,793.69	\$18,793.69
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049137	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049137.004 was modified from Module t	\$49,715.46	\$49,715.46
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049142	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049142.004 was modified from Module	\$61,884.15	\$61,884.15
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049145	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049145.004 was modified from Module	\$38,859.69	\$38,859.69
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049152	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049152.004 was modified from Module t	\$92,875.96	\$92,875.96
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049160	IC	Funded	MR1:108234 - ABRAHAM LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL has been removed from the FRN as a reci	\$26,551.80	\$26,551.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049170	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049170.004 was modified from Module	\$6,562.23	\$6,562.23
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049174	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049174.004 was modified from Module t	\$16,152.99	\$16,152.99
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049178	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049181.004 was modified from Module t	\$21,955.96	\$21,955.96
NetXperts Inc (143031867)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2099049181	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099049181.004 was modified from Module	\$21,651.92	\$21,651.92



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, April 30th, 2024 at 08:09 AM CDT